Community Life

Sign Up Sheet- November, 2024

Ck | Num |

4779 | 11/1/2024 | Fri  Halloween Game Night

4780 | 11/2/2024 | Sat |Volunteers Needed

4781 | 11/8/2024 | Fri |NFA Football Game

4782 | 11/9/2024 Sat |Artisan Craft Show

4783 | 11/9/2024 | Sat |Harvest to Health

4784 | 11/11/2024| Mon Men's Group

4785 | 11/12/2024 | Tue Fit five-Special Olympics

4786 | 11/15/2024| Fri  Harbor Glow

4787 | 11/16/2024 | Sat |Vets Rock

4788 | 11/19/2024 | Tue [Voices

4789 |11/20/2024 | Wed |[Self Advocacy

4790 |11/22/2024 | Fri  |Groton Parks & Rec Dance

4791 | 11/23/2024 | Sat |Volunteers Needed-O'tis Festival
4792 |11/23/2024 | Sat |Snowflake Parade-Griswold
4793 | 11/26/2024| Tue [Fit Five-Special Olympi_cﬁs_“
4794 |11/28/2024 . Thu |Happy Thanksgiving-Arc Holiday
4795 | 11/29/2024 | Fri |No Program-Arc Holiday

4796 | 11/30/2024 | Sat |GNACC Holiday Bazaar

List Ideas for Future Programs
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4797 | 12/3/2024 | Tue Fit Five-Special Olympics

4798 | 12/5/2024 | Thu |Lyman Allyn Art Museum-Collage Art
Work

4799 | 12/6/2024 Fri  [No Program

List Ideas for Future Prc




